SAMSUNG

Samsung MS23K3513AW Black, White Solo microwave Countertop
23L800W

Brand : Samsung Product code: MS23K3513AW/EU

Product name : MS23K3513AW

- Defrost frozen foods quickly and easily with Quick Defrost

- Easy cleaning and anti-bacterial Ceramic Enamel interior

- Ceramic Enamel Interior

MW3500K Solo Microwave Oven with Quick Defrost, 23L, 800W

Samsung MS23K3513AW. Appliance placement: Countertop, Product type: Solo microwave, Interior
capacity: 23 L, Microwave power: 800 W, Built-in display, Display type: LED, Control type: Buttons,

Product colour: Black, White

Features Cooking functions & programs
Product colour * Black, White Defrost function
Product type * Solo microwave Auto cook function
Appliance placement * Countertop Power
Interior capacity * 23L

. Connected load *
Microwave power * 800 W .

AC input voltage
Control type * Buttons .
AC input frequency

Number of power levels 6
Door open type Pull-out Weight & dimensions
Door hinge Left Width
Turntable v Depth
Turntable size 28.8 cm Height
Built-in display * v Interior dimensions (W x D x H)
Display type LED Weight
Integrated clock v Packaging content
Clock type Electronic )

. User guide
Timer v
Timer type Digital Packaging data
Child lock v Package width
Buzzer v Package depth
Buzzer off v Package height

Internal coating

Cooking functions & programs
Grill *

Convection cooking *

Steam cooking *

Ceramic enamel

Package weight

Logistics data

Products per intermodal container
(20ft)

Products per intermodal container
(40ft, HC)

1150 W
230V
50 Hz

489 mm

374 mm

275 mm

330 x 324 x 211 mm
12 kg

552 mm
423 mm
326 mm
13.5kg

356 pc(s)

735 pc(s)
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