Samsung MS23K3513AW Black, White Solo microwave Countertop 23 L 800 W $\,$

Brand : Samsung Product code: MS23K3513AW/EU

Product name: MS23K3513AW

- Defrost frozen foods quickly and easily with Quick Defrost
- Easy cleaning and anti-bacterial Ceramic Enamel interior
- Ceramic Enamel Interior

MW3500K Solo Microwave Oven with Quick Defrost, 23L, 800W

Samsung MS23K3513AW. Appliance placement: Countertop, Product type: Solo microwave, Interior capacity: 23 L, Microwave power: 800 W, Built-in display, Display type: LED, Control type: Buttons, Product colour: Black, White





Features		Cooking functions & programs	
Product colour * Product type *	Black, White Solo microwave	Defrost function Auto cook function	1
Appliance placement * Countertop Interior capacity * 23 L Microwave power * 800 W Control type * Buttons	Countertop	Power	•
	800 W Buttons	Connected load * AC input voltage AC input frequency	1150 W 230 V 50 Hz
Number of power levels Door open type	6 Pull-out	Weight & dimensions	
Door hinge Left Turntable Turntable size 28.8 cm Built-in display * Display type LED Integrated clock Clock type Electronic	Width Depth Height Interior dimensions (W x D x H)	489 mm 374 mm 275 mm 330 x 324 x 211 mm	
	✓	Weight Packaging content	12 kg
Timer Timer type	✓ Digital	User guide Packaging data	✓
Child lock Buzzer Buzzer off Internal coating	✓ ✓ Ceramic enamel	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	552 mm 423 mm 326 mm 13.5 kg
Cooking functions & programs		Logistics data	
Grill * Convection cooking * Steam cooking *	x x	Products per intermodal container (20ft) Products per intermodal container (40ft, HC)	356 pc(s) 735 pc(s)



8806088219646

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.